MALLORCA
MODELS

MODELBOOK

MARIA DEL CARMEN

HTTPS://WWW.MALLORCAMODELS.ES/BOOK/MARIA/

height:
size (EU):
bust:
waist:
hips:

shoes:

haircolor:
eyes:

59"

30~
24~
35

brown
brown

cm 175

cm 79
cm 62
cm 89
39

tel. +34 658 801 068 ¢ info@themallorcamodels.com
www.mallorcamodels.es
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A new look at traditional
Emirati clothing; in
conversation with Pierre Alexis
Dumas, artistic director of
Hermés; and why private jets
are no longer the preserve of
billionaires and celebrities
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